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IJF World Masters 2011
(AZE Baku, 15-16 January 2011) -48 kg

12 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

020  / 000  [3:24]

110  / 000  [4:32]

000 s1 / 001 s1 [5:00]

101  / 000 s1 [4:33]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [2:51]

110  / 001  [5:00]

000  / 100  [0:00]

101  / 000  [1:15]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

ASAMI, Haruna

BOGDAN, Carmen

WU, Shugen
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MENEZES, Sarah

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

ROSSENEU, Amelie

BRA

MGL

BEL

5

18

17

DUMITRU, Alina

CHUNG, Jung-Yeon

CSERNOVICZKI, Eva

VAN SNICK, Charline
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YAMAGISHI, Emi

BLANCO, Oiana

JPN

ESP
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